



CGHC010042712026

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 654 of 2026

JAYPRAKASH SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13.07.2026	Mr. P.R. Patankar, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.K. Gupta, Addl. A.G. for the State. As prayed, list the week after next. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	